BACCILIERI PARK SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS

Bid Opening February 22, 2007 Engineers Estimate \$23,000.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY				DU-RIGHT CONSTRUCTION ROSEVILLE		H & H MECHANICAL TRACY		BIG B CONSTRUCTION STOCKTON	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,350.00	\$5,350.00
2	INSTALL CONCRETE SIDEWALK	4,968	SF	\$5.00	\$24,840.00	\$4.00	\$19,872.00	\$5.50	\$27,324.00
3	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
4	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 27,840.00		\$ 29,072.00		\$ 33,274.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY				STAN MATHEWS MANTECA		AMECA ENGINEERING FAIRFIELD		RODGERS	STOCKTON
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$8,652.00	\$8,652.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$11,186.00	\$11,186.00
2	INSTALL CONCRETE SIDEWALK	4,968	SF	\$4.66	\$23,150.88	\$5.95	\$29,559.60	\$4.25	\$21,114.00
3	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$840.00	\$840.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
4	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1	LS	\$2,415.00	\$2,415.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 35,057.88		\$ 35,759.60		\$ 37,800.00

CONTRACTOR/CITY				RICHARD TOWNSEND OAKDALE		BDS	BDS CHOWCHILLA		TEICHERT STOCKTON	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$966.00	\$966.00	\$17,527.00	\$17,527.00	
2	INSTALL CONCRETE SIDEWALK	4,968	SF	\$6.50	\$32,292.00	\$7.50	\$37,260.00	\$4.80	\$23,846.40	
3	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,163.00	\$1,163.00	\$1,725.00	\$1,725.00	
4	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNING	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,641.00	\$1,641.00	\$5,098.00	\$5,098.00	
TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 38,292.00		\$ 41,030.00		\$ 48,196.40		